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Standard Model Numbers

Product Specifications  
*All Specifiactions Subject to Change Without Notice

Applications

SMPTE 295M, SDI or D1
SMPTE 310M, MPEG2
SMPTE 305 540Mbps
HDTV, Video on Demand Streams
MPEG Encoding, DVB-ASI
ASI Streams 0.5 Mbps to 622Mbps

Connection Ports

 

1 - 16 BNC, 75 Ohm
1 SC/PC or SC/APC Optical Ports

 
Dimensions 480mm x 225mm x 44mm

Environment

 

Operating temperature: 0°C to 50°C
Storage temperature: -20°C to 70°C
Operating humidity: 10% to 90% RH
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Input Power Voltage: 110/240V Auto-sense Internal Power
Regulatory
Compliance FCC Part 15 Class A, CE, UL, CUL, TUV

Transmition Media

 

DVB-ASI: 75 ohm RG-59
Optical: 9/125 micron singlemode fiber cable

 
LED Indicators Power, Optical Signal Detect
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